SKY POOL MENU

11:00A.M.~11:00P.M.
Last Order FOOD 10:00P.M. / DRINK 10:30P.M.

FOOD

774 RRT~ ¥1,200
(VLAY Y F—=R&TZy IRy —Ekk /U1 7EE)
French Fries (Parmesan Cheese & Black Pepper,/ Truffle)

HOER—T I F— ¥1,500

Coarse Ground Sausages

EHEBOLEV/INIILR

Deep-Fried Chicken with Lemon Basil Flavor
IrE>7

Shrimp Pilaf

KoL —

Japanese Dry Curry
By LT )—%

Pizza Margherita
NZDININTI—=LRINT Y T —
Spaghetti with Crab and Tomato Cream Sauce
ANTYTA—=I—=R—A

Spaghetti with Meat Sause

2T A—T T IR~

Spaghetti with Genovese Sauce

HEN\L&F—ADEDEDLE
Cured Ham & Cheese

MHEK EEWES / Ivd— /Hb)
Shaved Ice (Strawberry / Mango / Peach)

¥2,000

¥1,500

¥1,500
¥1,500
¥1,500
¥1,500
¥1,800
¥1,800

¥1,800

DRINK

T7)VbA—=)LRYU % Alcoholic Beverages

NLATOUVX ¥1,500 TE-—IHYUIAX  ¥1500 RIA > ¥3,500~

Tom Collins
SVhZyy

Gin and Tonic
TXIZa2—-)b
Moscow Mule
ATYVa—RZA/)\—
Screwdriver Cocktail
ZHh3—7

Rum and Coke

¥1,500
¥1,500

¥1,500

¥1,500

IXRIINTA—FT—
Mineral Water
~NRYT

Perrier

T—OvE
Oolong Tea

MESITEY —ER ARSI ENTEVE S,
(RU DI /NE-Z1E- 00 -5 FEZTEE) DHDFIEEETETVREE T,

Tequila Sunrise

=)L

Beer

7778E=)L ¥850
Craft Beer

A=V T4>  ¥3500~
Sparkling Wine

A=V TBARE ¥5000~
Sparkling Sake

¥1,100

Y7 bRU2Y Soft Drinks
FAARAd—k— ¥800
Iced Coffee
TPAATA— ¥800
Iced Tea
JA-3—7 ¥800
Coka-Cola

BHERAEDOREHVEEIFAIIE. CRBZSHY S TVRGBANTEVEY.,  MMEANDRRITEI AZ1—IKEBAHBHBENTENET,

Red Wine

=
White Wine

vy VIN—=2
Champagne

¥3,500~

¥10,000~

AL>ITa—R ¥800
Orange Juice
JL—77IL—Y¥a—R ¥800
Grapefruit Juice

JyvIvI—) ¥800
Ginger Ale

KEHOLRANS Y BRBEEICBFRENT LILF—MBICOEELTE BEFLEORLERBIL LTV, ERET LIVY VIEROAF AR ERMA7@E
KERTIVOT LIVG ERGERMARE) G EARMHRURERHEN SORMMBEREAKRT)EZRICTERAVELEY, XBETENORS
XEHIFA AV T,

*Price includes consumption tax and service charge. *When dealing with food allergies in our restaurants, banquet halls, etc., we place the highest priority on customer safety. Please note that we only indicate the following seven specified ingredi-
ents (shrimp, crab, wheat, buckwheat, egg, milk, peanuts) for which accurate allergen information is available. We will not be able to indicate ingredients other than the above seven items, so please use your own discretion concerning this. *The
allergy information (seven specific raw materials) is based on the ingredient information (food labeling) of the ingredients used and from their manufacturers, etc. *If it would be difficult to provide safe beverages to a guest, we may decline to
provide service to that guest. *Please be advised that occasionally menu items change based on availability on the market. *Images are for illustrative purposes only.




